
Régionale Sprint DACS
DAX 23.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

Emmanuel BARRE
1705NA CMO
Circuit : Hommes
Distance : 3500m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:18:25 (5'16"/km)

16/59 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Arthur BARRIERE 0:15:31
2. Kevin MARIEZ 0:16:01
3. Cyril HERVE 0:16:08

1. 70 00:01:23 199m 6'57"/km
2. 64 00:01:00 00:02:23 160m 6'15"/km
3. 52 00:01:05 00:03:28 153m 7'05"/km
4. 58 00:01:15 00:04:43 224m 5'35"/km
5. 65 00:00:18 00:05:01 59m 5'05"/km
6. 47 00:00:55 00:05:56 126m 7'17"/km
7. 42 00:00:07 00:06:03 16m 7'18"/km
8. 39 00:01:18 00:07:21 249m 5'13"/km
9. 78 00:01:21 00:08:42 216m 6'15"/km

10. 93 00:01:10 00:09:52 88m 13'15"/km
11. 77 00:00:56 00:10:48 112m 8'20"/km
12. 72 00:01:00 00:11:48 153m 6'32"/km
13. 56 00:01:15 00:13:03 145m 8'37"/km
14. 37 00:00:41 00:13:44 61m 11'12"/km
15. 67 00:01:10 00:14:54 181m 6'27"/km
16. 76 00:00:32 00:15:26 117m 4'34"/km
17. 51 00:02:04 00:17:30 250m 8'16"/km
18. 55 00:00:28 00:17:58 46m 10'09"/km
19. 255 00:00:20 00:18:18 46m 7'15"/km
20. 999 00:00:07 00:18:25 35m 3'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.soustons-orientation.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5853
https://www.helga-o.com

